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6o CONTROL FEDERATIVO
Palma de Mallorca, 21/6/2025

Prueba 34 Fem., 400m Libre Alevin y anteriores Femenino
21/06/2025 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo FINA

1. BURGUERA VALENS Maria Antonia 12 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 4:45.68 567
50m: 31.66 31.66 150m: 1:43.29 36.15 250m: 2:56.67 36.89 350m: 4:11.04 37.19

100m: 1:07.14 35.48 200m: 2:19.78 36.49 300m: 3:33.85 37.18 400m: 4:45.68 34.64

2. ILIANOVA NEDELTCHEV Ines 11 Rafa Nadal Center Tennis Club 4:45.88 565
50m: 33.36 33.36 150m: 1:45.58 36.50 250m: 2:57.79 36.09 350m: 4:11.02 36.66

100m: 1:09.08 35.72 200m: 2:21.70 36.12 300m: 3:34.36 36.57 400m: 4:45.88 34.86

3. REUS SANS Laia 09 C.N. Inca 4:51.06 536
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:46.10 36.96 250m: 3:00.14 36.57 350m: 4:14.72 37.32

100m: 1:09.14 36.07 200m: 2:23.57 37.47 300m: 3:37.40 37.26 400m: 4:51.06 36.34

4. RODRIGUEZ KHAGHANI Aryana 12 C.N. Calvia 4:57.53 501
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:51.01 38.86 250m: 3:06.70 37.80 350m: 4:21.90 37.56

100m: 1:12.15 38.52 200m: 2:28.90 37.89 300m: 3:44.34 37.64 400m: 4:57.53 35.63

5. PASHEVA GOGOVA Angelina 11 A. Master Baleares 4:58.57 496
50m: 33.57 33.57 150m: 1:48.73 38.02 250m: 3:05.04 38.10 350m: 4:21.70 38.40

100m: 1:10.71 37.14 200m: 2:26.94 38.21 300m: 3:43.30 38.26 400m: 4:58.57 36.87

6. GARCIA VIVES Maria Belen 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 4:59.20 493
50m: 33.08 33.08 150m: 1:48.08 38.25 250m: 3:06.15 39.03 350m: 4:23.08 38.06

100m: 1:09.83 36.75 200m: 2:27.12 39.04 300m: 3:45.02 38.87 400m: 4:59.20 36.12

7. POCOVI FONTIRROIG Julia 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 5:00.44 487
50m: 33.91 33.91 150m: 1:50.00 38.54 250m: 3:06.83 38.45 350m: 4:23.34 37.94

100m: 1:11.46 37.55 200m: 2:28.38 38.38 300m: 3:45.40 38.57 400m: 5:00.44 37.10

8. LLORENS NICOLAU Maria Valentina 12 C.N. Inca 5:03.99 470
50m: 34.74 34.74 150m: 1:53.59 39.31 250m: 3:11.08 38.28 350m: 4:27.18 37.71

100m: 1:14.28 39.54 200m: 2:32.80 39.21 300m: 3:49.47 38.39 400m: 5:03.99 36.81

9. GARRIDO MORENO Veronica 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 5:06.10 460
50m: 34.07 34.07 150m: 1:52.63 39.85 250m: 3:11.29 39.06 350m: 4:28.57 38.39

100m: 1:12.78 38.71 200m: 2:32.23 39.60 300m: 3:50.18 38.89 400m: 5:06.10 37.53

10. ARTEAGA MOLINA Carla 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 5:06.11 460
50m: 34.41 34.41 150m: 1:51.72 38.86 250m: 3:09.51 38.62 350m: 4:27.89 39.41

100m: 1:12.86 38.45 200m: 2:30.89 39.17 300m: 3:48.48 38.97 400m: 5:06.11 38.22

11. RUIZ FERRER Clara 12 C.N. La Salle-Palma 5:06.21 460
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:52.38 39.07 250m: 3:10.76 39.20 350m: 4:29.49 38.92

100m: 1:13.31 38.82 200m: 2:31.56 39.18 300m: 3:50.57 39.81 400m: 5:06.21 36.72

12. ROSELLO MORENO Daniela 13 C.N. La Salle-Palma 5:11.98 435
50m: 36.18 36.18 150m: 1:56.08 39.99 250m: 3:15.96 39.68 350m: 4:34.99 39.59

100m: 1:16.09 39.91 200m: 2:36.28 40.20 300m: 3:55.40 39.44 400m: 5:11.98 36.99

13. MATEOS TORTOSA Ruth 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 5:13.99 427
50m: 35.87 35.87 150m: 1:56.21 40.60 250m: 3:17.14 40.23 350m: 4:37.44 38.95

100m: 1:15.61 39.74 200m: 2:36.91 40.70 300m: 3:58.49 41.35 400m: 5:13.99 36.55

14. ROCA RODADO Lucia 03 C.N. Voltor Balear 5:23.29 391
50m: 36.52 36.52 150m: 1:58.26 41.56 250m: 3:20.62 41.23 350m: 4:44.27 41.90

100m: 1:16.70 40.18 200m: 2:39.39 41.13 300m: 4:02.37 41.75 400m: 5:23.29 39.02

15. MAIMO FUSTER Marta 11 C.N. Felanitx 5:33.60 356
50m: 38.91 38.91 150m: 2:04.22 42.99 250m: 3:30.35 42.22 350m: 4:54.18 41.56

100m: 1:21.23 42.32 200m: 2:48.13 43.91 300m: 4:12.62 42.27 400m: 5:33.60 39.42
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6o CONTROL FEDERATIVO
Palma de Mallorca, 21/6/2025

Prueba 34, Fem., 400m Libre, Alevin y anteriores Femenino

Clasificación AN Tiempo FINA

16. FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ Celia 11 C.N. Voltor Balear 5:33.72 355
50m: 38.78 38.78 150m: 2:03.05 42.53 250m: 3:28.32 42.29 350m: 4:53.01 41.58

100m: 1:20.52 41.74 200m: 2:46.03 42.98 300m: 4:11.43 43.11 400m: 5:33.72 40.71


